Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

11/1/2017 3:32:29 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 11

General

$15,368,358.61
$1,620.00
$3,691,432.24
$59,231.90
$19,120,642.75

$10,490,190.39
$3,014,357.23
$1,485,071.12
$1,694,086.56
$921,756.35
$3,319,646.22
$395,854.83
$203,832.58
$21,524,795.28

$130,958.07
$554,486.52
($423,528.45)

($2,827,680.98)
$9,732,835.78
$6,905,154.80

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,164,876.64
$900,258.43
$17,213.82
$4,082,348.89

$1,323,063.55
$863,222.14
$200,868.04
$1,560,849.45
$266,532.63
$0.00

$0.00
$222,203.33
$4,436,739.14

$618,336.21
$76,149.40
$542,186.81

$187,796.56
$921,132.40
$1,108,928.96

Debt Service

$140,404.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$140,404.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$111,759.37
$0.00
$111,759.37

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$28,644.63
$2,050,305.26
$2,078,949.89

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$369,904.00
$0.00
$2,799.15
$0.00
$372,703.15

$4,430.02
$0.00
$128,918.04
$0.00

$0.00
$21,645.00
$0.00

$0.00
$154,993.06

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$217,710.09
$1,542,279.34
$1,759,989.43

$0.00
$0.00
$685,161.87
$0.00
$685,161.87

$78,440.87
$125,998.92
$59,871.02
$44,475.54
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$195,628.09
$504,414.44

$38,177.72
$56,411.75
($18,234.03)

$162,513.40
$329,612.39
$492,125.79

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$15,878,666.61
$3,166,496.64
$5,279,651.69
$76,445.72
$24,401,260.66

$11,896,124.83
$4,003,578.29
$1,874,728.22
$3,299,411.55
$1,188,288.98
$3,341,291.22
$507,614.20
$621,664.00
$26,732,701.29

$787,472.00
$687,047.67
$100,424.33

($2,231,016.30)
$14,576,165.17
$12,345,148.87
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